PA154 - SPORTS SHORTS

PA154 SPORTS SHORTS
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SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Waist Width (B)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Navy

XS
25
29
43
47.30

. Red

S
25
30
45

50.20

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

100 g/m?

100% polyester

Quick-drying fabric

2 side pockets

Elasticated waist with drawcord
Built-in mesh underwear

Matching trim on sides

Suggested Decoration:
Sublimation

Certifications:

)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
China, Bangladesh, Ethiopia

[EIR PSP ¢

52026 : p. 322
52025 : p. 292

M L XL 2XL 3XL
25 25 25 25 25 =B
32 35 38 42 46 / ot 'Y
47 49 50 52 54 / 1,
5310 56  58.90 62.65 66.45 LN
[ white

9 Feb 2026 20:55:18

Page 1 of 1



	PA154 SPORTS SHORTS
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

