# PA154 SPORTS SHORTS



# PROACT.®

## **MAIN FEATURES**

100 g/m<sup>2</sup>

100% polyester

Quick-drying fabric

2 side pockets

Elasticated waist with drawcord

Built-in mesh underwear

Matching trim on sides

## Suggested Decoration:

Sublimation

#### Certifications:



## Country Of Origin:

China, Bangladesh, Ethiopia



**2025** : **p. 292 2024** : **p. 535** 



#### SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./€	25	25	25	25	25	25	25
Waist Width (B)	29	30	32	35	38	42	46
Outseam (A)	43	45	47	49	50	52	54
Hip Width (C)	47.30	50.20	53.10	56	58.90	62.65	66.45



# COLORS:

Black Navy Red White

30 Aug 2025 21:16:35 Page 1 of 1